Position

Instructor, Philosophy

Instructor, Philosophy

Instructor, Religious Studies

Instructor, Philosophy

Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr

Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall

Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall

Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall

Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall

X-Day

Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall

Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr

Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr

Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

FC Philosophy &
Religious Studies

Total Wages

$130,931

$121,532

$85,855

$63,540

$27,014

$26,167

$20,630

$19,097

$15,514

$14,626

$13,931

$9,364

$8,327

$3,251

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,683

$19,541

$16,635

$7,772

$3,121

$0

$1,285

$2,362

$1,751

$1,569

$1,542

$0

$0

$349



