Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Philosophy		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$130,931	\$23,683
Instructor, Philosophy		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$121,532	\$19,541
Instructor, Religious Studies		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$85,855	\$16,635
Instructor, Philosophy		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$63,540	\$7,772
Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$27,014	\$3,121
Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$26,167	\$0
Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$20,630	\$1,285
Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$19,097	\$2,362
Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$15,514	\$1,751
X-Day		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$14,626	\$1,569
Adj Instr,Phils/Rel Stud/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$13,931	\$1,542
Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$9,364	\$0
Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$8,327	\$0
Adj Instr, Phil/Rel Stud/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	FC Philosophy & Religious Studies	\$3,251	\$349